Oully Bod

Pleasant Hill BART Station (with Bus Service)

e This Station is served by the Early Bird Express Bus Service.
e BART Train Schedule at Pleasant Hill

Service from Pleasant Hill

Route 702 to San Francisco

San Francisco
. Salesforce Fares
Operator Pleasant Hill BART Transit (Clipper/Cash)*
Center
AC Transit 4:04 am 4:40 am $5.50/$5.50
AC Transit 4:24 am 5:00 am $5.50/$5.50
AC Transit 4:39 am 5:15am $5.50/$5.50

* Cash and Clipper fare payment will be accepted. Fares are subject to change based on each bus operator. Bus
operator fares begin February 2019. Senior and Youth Discounts are available based on individual bus operator

polices. Clipper money needs to be added to the regional purse, not the BART HVD purse.

Route 712 to Downtown Oakland

Fares

Operator Pleasant Hill BART | 20th & Broadway (Clipper/Cash)*
County Connection 4:08 am 4:40 am $2.00
County Connection 4:23 am 4:55 am $2.00

*Cash and Clipper fare payment will be accepted. Fares are subject to change based on each bus operator. Bus
operator fares begin February 2019. Senior and Youth Discounts are available based on individual bus operator

polices. Clipper money needs to be added to the regional purse, not the BART HVD purse.

Route 712 to Pleasant Hill

Fares

th .

Operator 20" & Broadway Pleasant Hill (Clipper/Cash)*
County Connection 5:05am 5:30 am $2.00

*Cash and Clipper fare payment will be accepted. Fares are subject to change based on each bus operator. Bus
operator fares begin February 2019. Senior and Youth Discounts are available based on individual bus operator
polices. Clipper money needs to be added to the regional purse, not the BART HVD purse.

Connections at San Francisco Salesforce Transit Center

Parking — Pleasant Hill BART

Bicycle Parking — Pleasant Hill BART (Bike Racks + eLockers)

Resources



https://www.bart.gov/schedules/bystationresults?station=PHIL&date=02/11/2019&time=4%3A00%20AM
https://www.bart.gov/schedules/bystationresults?station=PHIL&date=02/11/2019&time=4%3A00%20AM
https://www.bart.gov/sites/default/files/docs/EBX_TOSF_Connections_0.pdf
https://www.bart.gov/sites/default/files/docs/EBX_Parking.pdf
https://www.bart.gov/stations/phil
https://www.bart.gov/sites/default/files/docs/EBX_Resources.pdf

